Position

Instructor, Art

Instructor, Art

Instructor, Art

Lab Technician-Ceram

Other Positions Held Community College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

Department

Art - Sbvc

Art - Sbvc

Art - Sbvc

Art - Sbvc

Total Wages

$110,491

$105,256

$83,373

$35,136

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$24,010
$24,600

$23,276

$20,412



